
Greenford Christian Church
BUSINESS DIRECTORY

Spring 2021

 



OUR LOCAL BUSINESSES -- LARGE AND SMALL -- 
HAVE FACED GREAT CHALLENGES THIS PAST YEAR. 
WE WANT TO SUPPORT OUR LOCAL BUSINESSES 
WHO SUPPORT THE AREA WHERE WE LIVE!

THE GTHE GCC BUSINESS DIRECTORY IS PROVIDED AS A 

SERVICE TO THE MEMBERS AND REGULAR 

ATTENDERS OF GREENFORD CHRISTIAN CHURCH.

Greenford Christian Church makes no warranty, either implied or expressed, 
regarding the business practices or the quality of work of any listing in the 
directory.
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330-533-4156

330-787-4446

330-503-0852

330-533-1777

330-386-6440

330-386-6440

330-337-9993

330-386-6440

330-424-3512

330-831-7936EVERSON JERSEYS DAIRY FARM  (Dairy Sales)
  jamieannevy@yahoo.com  \  www.eversonjerseysdairyfarm.com

LISBON VETERINARY CLINIC, INC  (Veterinary Services)
  lvcinc@sbcglobal.net  | www.lisbonvetclinic.com

JIM KELLNER AUCTIONEER

CANFIELD COLLISION  (Automotive Repair/Restoration)
    canfieldcollision@zoominternet.net

HILL INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS  (Truck Dealership)
  mbarber@hillintltrucks.com  |  www.hillintltrucks.com

NAPA MODERN AUTO & TRUCK PARTS  
  mbarber@hillintltrucks.com  |  www.napaonline.com

SALEM TIRE PROS & AUTO SERVICE  (Automotive Service)
  salemtire@yahoo.com  |  www.salemtire.com

TRI STRI STATE FORD  (Car Dealership)
  mbarber@hillintltrucks.com  |  www.tristateford.net

BANNER LAW LLC (Estate Planning, Probate, Business & Family Law)
  amanda@bannerlawllc.com

GYG FINANCIAL   (Investment, Retirement, Estate Planning)
  gyginfo@lpl.com  |  www.gygfinancial.com  

BANKING / ESTATE & FINANCIAL PLANNING 

AUCTIONEER

AUTO & TRUCK SALES / SERVICE / RESTORE

ANIMAL / FARM
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WAYNE SAVINGS COMMUNITY BANK   (Banking)
  markwitmer@waynesavings.com | www.waynesavings.com

TAL-TEC  (Change Management)
  taltec4you@gmail.com  |  www.tal-tec.com

IMAGINE THAT! DAYCARE/PRESCHOOL, INC.  
(Preschool, Pre-K, Daycare)
    imaginelogan@att.net  |  www.imaginethat.info

KINGSTON DRIVER TRAINING SCHOOL  
(Driving Instruction - teens, adults, persons with disabilities)
  info@kingstondriver.net  |  www.kingstondriver.net

EASTWOOD EVENT CENTRE  (Event Venue)
  mclark@eastwoodeventcentre.com | www.eastwoodeventcentre.com

HAHLEN OIL COMPANY  (Fuel, Oils, Lubes for agri., bus., and res.)
    advhahlenoil@gmail.com  |  www.hahlenoil.com

COLOR STREET  
  l_collier17@yahoo.com | www.colorstreet.com/laurasloveyournails

HAIR & BEAUTY BY JACQUELINE @ PROFILES SALON  
  hairandbeautybymm@gmail.com 
  hairandbeautybyjmm@instagram.com

DAYCARE 

BUSINESS CONSULTING 

BANKING / ESTATE & FINANCIAL PLAN Continued  

DRIVING INSTRUCTION 

EVENT VENUE 

FUEL / OIL 

HAIR & BEAUTY 

330-482-3886

717-919-5230

330-482-0903

330-729-9017

330-989-7214

330-525-5231

330-5330-501-6956

234-855-2770
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330-720-5482

330-503-5117

330-716-4940

330-398-0680

330-549-0692

330-565-3758

330-831-0662330-831-0662

330-223-2140

330-853-8500

JANINE’S PEACE OF MIND CLEANING, LLC  
(Residential/Commercial)  
  janinespeaceofmindcleaning3@gmail.com

OVERALL SOLUTIONS, LLC  
(Power Washing, Roof Cleaning, Gutter Cleaning)  
  overallsolutionsinc@gmail.com  |  www.overallsolutionsllc.com

DRAK REMODELING, LDRAK REMODELING, LLC  (Resident./Comm. Remodel/Repair)  
  randyatdrak@gmail.com

JOHN OF ALL TRADES, LLC  (Handyman Services)  
  canfieldhandyman@zohomail.com

MASTER PLAN HOMES  (Home Builder)  
  info@masterplanbuilders.com  |  www.masterplanbuilders.com

MIKE YOUNG CONSTRUCTION  (Carpentry/Remodel/Decks)  
    applemyc62@gmail.com

D.R. STRATTON ELECTRIC, LLC  (Electrical Contractor)
  darin.stratton@drstrattonelectric.com

RHODES EXCAVATING COMPANY INC dba BATZLI EXCAVATING
(Excavating & Trucking)
  kendall@dig4you.com  |  www.batzliexcavating.com

FIREWOOD2BURN  (Firewood)
    john@firewood2burn.com  |  www.firewood2burn.com
  

 
 

ELECTRIC

EXCAVATION

FIREWOOD

CONSTRUCTION

CLEANING SERVICES

HOME & BUSINESS SERVICES

The following is a list of:  Cleaning, Construction, Electric, Excavating, 
Firewood, Home Inspection, Interior Design, Lawn/Garden & 

Landscaping, Locksmith, Manufactured Home Repair, Painting, Pest 
Control, Sealcoating, Stump Grinding and Well Drilling



HOME INSPECTION

INTERIOR DESIGN

LAWN & GARDEN / LANDSCAPING

MANUFACTURED HOUSING

PAINTING

LOCKSMITH

PEST CONTROL

SEALCOATING

HOME & BUSINESS SERVICES Continued

ON SIGHT PROPERTY INSPECTION, LLC   
(Home & Property Inspection)
  ch@chtheinspector.com  |  www.ospinspect.com

3-D DESIGN   (Interior Design/Decorating, Window Blinds)
  joyce@joycein3D.com  |  www.joycein3D.com

HIVELY INTERIORS   (Design Consultation)
    hivelyinteriors@gmail.com  |  www.hivelyinteriors.com

J & R LANDSCAPE SUPPLY & GARDEN CENTER  
(Landscape Materials/Garden Center)

BUCKEYE LOCK SERVICE   (Locksmith)
  buckeyelock@zoominternet.net  |  www.buckeyelockservice.com

DEAN’S MOBILE SUPPLY   (Manufactured Home Parts & Repair)
  brian@deansmobilesupply.com  |  www.deansmobilesupply.com

EMINENT EMINENT PAINTING   (Painting)
  eminentpaintingohio@gmail.com

GRACE SERVICES, INC   (Pest, Bedbug, Termite Control)
  rose_grace@graceservice.com  |  www.graceservice.com

C & L  ASPHALT COATING, LTD.  
(Sealcoating/Patchwork & Stripe)
  asphaltcoating@frontier.com  |  www.clasphaltcoating.com

 

330-507-4057

330-272-1722

330-692-2630

330-533-2743

330-758-2761

330-482-4747

330-330-921-8270

330-799-7900

330-525-7480
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330-559-6490

330-506-0802
330-542-2236

330-853-4764

330-482-5555
X244

330330-337-9565

330-758-7000

330-565-1236

330-729-9626

330-787-4446

DEAN’S STUMP REMOVAL  (Stump Grinding)
  djslawn3@yahoo.com

PERSING WELL DRILLING  
(Home Repair/Well Water Service & Installation)
  delores_persing@yahoo.com  |  Facebook - Persing Well Drilling

A PLUS POWDER COATERS, INC.  
((Powder Coating/Media Blasting)
  terry@apluspowder.com  |  www.apluspowder.com

HUMTOWN PRODUCTS   (Manufacturer Sand Cores/Molds)
  brendac@humtown.com  |  www.humtown.com

LOWRY SUPPLY CO.   
(Industrial Distributor Fasteners, Cutting Tools, Abrasives, Janitorial Supplies)
  jamies@lowrysupply.com  |  www.lowrysupply.com

Q4 MANUQ4 MANUFACTURING SOLUTIONS  (CNC Machining)
  sales@q4ms.com

ALERA GROUP   (Insurance)
  debi.owens@aleragroup.com  |  www.aleragroup.com

A&A REPORTING & TRANSCRIPTION 
(Court Reporter/Transcription)
  info@aareporting.com  |  www.aareporting.com

BANNER LBANNER LAW LLC (Probate, Business & Family Law)
  amanda@bannerlawllc.com

 
   
  

 
 

INDUSTRIAL / MACHINE

INSURANCE

LAW FIRM  /  GOVERNMENT

HOME & BUSINESS SERVICES Continued

STUMP GRINDING

WELL DRILLING
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330-743-5101

330-337-6586

614-214-0233

330-337-6220

234-201-9856

330-277-8749

330330-337-6220

330-301-4635

330-207-2679

234-855-9072

330-332-9961

330-542-2381

GREEN HAINES SGAMBATI CO., L.P.A.   (Attorneys)
  sscharf@green-haines.com  |  www.green-haines.com

HARRINGTON, HOPPE & MITCHELL, LTD.  (Law Firm)
  slitalien@hhmlaw.com  |  www.hhmlaw.com

THE BLASDEL GROUP  (Government Relations)
  chuck@theblasdelgroup.com  |  www.blasdelgroup.com

AADVANTAGE-ADVERTISING.COM LLC  (Promotional Products)
  dave@advantage-advertising.com | www.advantage-advertising.com

BOBOLINK CREATIVE  (Web Technology)
  bobolinkcreative.com  |  www.hello@bobolinkcreative.com

ERIC SHELHART CREATIVE  (Video Shooting/Editing)
  eric.shelhart@gmail.com  |  www.ericshelhart.com

LOGO KNIVES  (Business Gifts)
    dave@logo-knives.com  |  www.logo-knives.com

PARKER CREATIVE SERVICES  (Graphic Design/Printing)
  kparker170@gmail.com

TRIAD PRODUCTION GROUP  (Video Production)
  rmcferren@triadproductiongroup.com 
  megan@triadproductiongroup.com
  www.triadproductiongroup.com

WW&W DESIGNS  (Sewing/Embroidery)
  wwdesigns15@gmail.com

FAMILY PRACTICE CENTER OF SALEM  (Family Practice)
  bw1888@aol.com  |  www.familypracticesalem.org

JEFFRIES EYE CARE  (Optometry)
  clinic@jeffrieseye.com  |  www.jeffrieseye.com
   
 

LAW FIRM  /  GOVERNMENT  Continued

MARKETING / CREATIVE / WEB / VIDEO

MEDICAL  /  WELLNESS

PAGE 6



PAGE 7

PERSONAL TOUCH RETIREMENT  (Adult Care Facility)
  steve@personaltouchretirement.com 
  www.personaltouchretirement.com

SALEM EYECARE CENTER, INC.   (Optometry)
  salemeyecarecenter@gmail.com  |  www.salemeyecarecenter.com

SHIVERS DENTISTRY  (Dental)
    shiversdentistry@gmail.com  |  www.shiversdentistry.com

WELL ADJUSTED CHIROPRACTIC & WELLNESS  
(Chiropractic)
  drjroccodc@gmail.com

BOB’S MOWERS
  bambam722@outlook.com

LYNNE’S VOICE & PIANO STUDIO  
    lewandlynne@yahoo.com  |  txt 330-424-8630

ONE CELLO  (Music for all Occasions)
  estrings@zoominternet.net  |  www.onecello.net

INSTACOPY  (Printing)
  instacopy@aol.com  |  www.instacopy.com

HOWARD HANNA - TAYLOR BAKER  (Realtor)
  taylorbaker@howardhanna.com
    www.taylorbaker.howardhanna.com

REAL LIVING VOLPINI REALTY (Realtor)   
  joycekissinger1@gmail.com  |  www.realliving.com/joyce.kissinger
   
 

330-554-7945

330-332-2080

330-332-9422

724-730-0928

330-717-6869

330-222-2510

330-4330-402-1279

330-332-9365

330-831-1360

330-727-1611

MEDICAL  /  WELLNESS  Continued

MOWERS & REPAIR

MUSIC

OFFICE

REAL ESTATE



330-727-1611

330-482-2288

330-268-5479

AMWAY - KISSINGER TEAM ENTERPRISE  
(Network Marketing/Awesome Products)
  joyce.kissinger@gmail.com  |  amway.com/myshop/joycekissinger

STOR Y’R STUFF, LLC  (Self-Storage Facility)
  brian@deansmobilesupply.com

HIGH CALIBER TRANSPORTATION, INC  
(Fl(Flatbed Transportation
  highcalibertrans@frontier.com
   
 
   
  

 
 

RETAIL  /  SALES

SELF-STORAGE

TRANSPORT
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GREENFORD CHRISTIAN CHURCH
11767 Lisbon Road  /  PO Box 53

Greenford, Ohio 44422
330-533-3278

 
WWW.GREENFORDCHRISTIAN.ORG 


